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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment
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50 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Gloria Muzito
Jenny Halden
Maryn McDade
Mary Leigh Hardman
Peyton Orlando
Nika Steigerwald
Kiara Caamano
Mika HEIDEYER
Alice VELDEN
Sarah Evans
Amelia MAREK
sophie Freeman

Elena Iwaniec
Dewhurst

Brooke Arnold
Hailey Heldenbrand
Mckenna Patrick

Julia Mansson

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

100 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Gloria Muzito
Maryn McDade
Mary Leigh Hardman
Jenny Halden
Peyton Orlando
Mika HEIDEYER
Brooke Arnold
Kiara Caamano
Maysa ratiu
Sarah Evans
Nika Steigerwald
Edith Jernstedt
Sara Moulson
Mckenna Patrick

Elena Iwaniec
Dewhurst

sophie Freeman

Hailey Heldenbrand

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Florida St
Florida St

200 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Mika HEIDEYER
Maddy Huggins
Maysa ratiu

Brooke Arnold
Peyton Orlando
Mary Leigh Hardman

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

NCAA Top Times Report
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Time

1:49.68
1:49.71
1:49.97
1:51.84
1:52.36
1:52.75
1:53.27
1:53.58
1:55.09
1:56.78

Time
4:52.42
4:52.66
4:53.28
4:55.84
4:56.45
4:57.57
4:59.58
5:01.75
5:07.02
5:13.16

Time
10:01.19
10:01.88
10:12.07
10:19.37
10:23.52
10:53.56

Time
16:24.82
16:40.79
16:58.79
17:03.28

Time
23.59
24.96
25.67
26.13
26.14
26.27

200 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Mckenna Patrick
Kiara Caamano
sophie Freeman
Sara Moulson
Gloria Muzito
Reese Hinnerichs
Sydney Boals

Ella Dyjak

Ashley Sampson

Karlee Marusik

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

500 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Julia Brzozowski
Ella Dyjak

Maysa ratiu
Brooke Arnold
Gabrielle Goodwin
Ashley Sampson
Mckenna Patrick
Maddy Huggins
Cadence Fort

Sara Moulson

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

1000 Freestyle SCY Female

Name

Ella Dyjak

Julia Brzozowski
Gabrielle Goodwin
Ashley Sampson
Mckenna Patrick

Cadence Fort

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

1650 Freestyle SCY Female

Name
Julia Brzozowski
Ella Dyjak
Gabrielle Goodwin

Ashley Sampson

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

50 Backstroke SCY Female

Name

Alice VELDEN
Sarah Evans
Edith Jernstedt
Isabelle Barger
Jenny Bird
Mabry Bishop

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
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50 Backstroke SCY Female

Name Team
Karlee Marusik Florida St
Kidiest Hodgson Florida St

100 Backstroke SCY Female

Name Team
Alice VELDEN Florida St
Sarah Evans Florida St
Edith Jernstedt Florida St
Jenny Halden Florida St
Mabry Bishop Florida St
Karlee Marusik Florida St
Jenny Bird Florida St
Isabelle Barger Florida St
Hailey Heldenbrand Florida St
Kidiest Hodgson Florida St

200 Backstroke SCY Female

Name Team
Sarah Evans Florida St
Mabry Bishop Florida St
sophie Freeman Florida St
Karlee Marusik Florida St
Reese Hinnerichs Florida St
Alice VELDEN Florida St
Hailey Heldenbrand Florida St
Isabelle Barger Florida St
Jenny Bird Florida St
Sara Moulson Florida St

100 Breaststroke SCY Female

Name Team
Maddy Huggins Florida St
Julia Mansson Florida St
Evy Riederer Florida St
Amelia MAREK Florida St
Sydney Boals Florida St
Rachel Moran Florida St
Brooke Arnold Florida St

200 Breaststroke SCY Female

Name Team
Maddy Huggins Florida St
Julia Mansson Florida St
Rachel Moran Florida St
Sydney Boals Florida St
Evy Riederer Florida St

NCAA Top Times Report
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56.29
57.78
57.81
57.84

Time
1:54.16
1:57.19
1:59.79
2:04.65
2:05.95
2:06.22

Time
1:56.76
1:58.25
2:02.25
2:03.76
2:04.44
2:05.70
2:12.86

Time
4:15.63
4:21.54
4:23.87
4:24.09
4:29.73
4:31.49

Time

1:28.76

100 Butterfly SCY Female

Name

Edith Jernstedt
Jenny Halden
sophie Freeman
Mabry Bishop
Amelia MAREK
Maryn McDade
Alice VELDEN
Jenny Bird

Mika HEIDEYER
Aimee Duhamel
Peyton Orlando
Brooke Arnold

Isabelle Barger

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

200 Butterfly SCY Female

Name
Edith Jernstedt
sophie Freeman
Mabry Bishop
Jenny Bird

Gabrielle Goodwin

Aimee Duhamel

200 Individual Medley SCY Female

Name

Maddy Huggins
Edith Jernstedt
Evy Riederer
Sydney Boals
Reese Hinnerichs
Peyton Orlando
Cadence Fort

400 Individual Medley SCY Female

Name

Maddy Huggins

Gabrielle Goodwin

Sydney Boals
Reese Hinnerichs
Julia Brzozowski

Evy Riederer

200 Freestyle Relay SCY Female

Team Name

Florida St

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St

Team

Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
Florida St
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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment

400 Freestyle Relay SCY Female
Time Team Name TS Date
1 3:16.44  Florida St NS 2/22/25
800 Freestyle Relay SCY Female
Time Team Name TS Date
1 7:10.62 Florida St NS 2/18/25
200 Medley Relay SCY Female
Time Team Name TS Date
1 1:3513  Florida St QS 11/23/24
400 Medley Relay SCY Female
Time Team Name TS Date

1 3:30.93  Florida St PS 3/21/25
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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment

50 Freestyle SCY Male 500 Freestyle SCY Male
Time Name Team TS Date Time Name Team TS Date
1 18.82 Michel Arkhangelskiy ~ Florida St B 3/27/25 3 4:27.22  David Quirie Florida St NS 1/31/25
2 19.06 Sam Bork Florida St B  2/19/25 4 4:30.83  Jaka Pusnik Florida St NS 11/22/24
3 19.25 Jokubas Keblys Florida St B 11/23/24 5 4:35.00 Logan Robinson Florida St NS  1/8/25
4 19.35 Max Wilson Florida St B 2/19/25 6 4:42.42  Jack Rowell Florida St NS 1/24/25
5 19.42 Gustav Olsson Florida St B 11/22/24 1000 Freestyle SCY Male
6 19.79 Arijus Pavlidi Florida St NS 11/22/24 Time Name Team TS Date
7 19.83 Seneca Oddo Florida St NS 11/22/24
8 19.86 Nico Cecchi Florida St NS 11/22/24 1 9:27.63  Jaka Pusnik Florida St NS 10/12/24
9 19.88 David Quirie Florida St NS 2/27/25 2 9:35.20  David Quirie Florida St NS 1/24/25
10 20.37 Mason Herbet Florida St NS 10/19/24 3 9:40.55  Jack Rowell Florida St NS 1/24/25
1 20.46 Andrew Rich Florida St NS 1/8/25 4 9:55.46  Mathew Iverson Florida St NS 10/19/24
12 20.53 Marcos Egri-Martin Florida St NS 11/22/24 > 10:09.88  Calvin Wise Florida St NS 10/19/24
13 2063  Rian Covington Florida St NS 10/19/24 1650 Freestyle SCY Male
14 2073  Eli Butters Florida St NS 1/24/25 Time Name Team TS Date
100 Freestyle SCY Male 1 15:41.84 David Quirie Florida St NS 11/24/24
Time Name Team TS Date 2 15:55.66  Jack Rowell Florida St NS 1/31/25
1 41.68  Michel Arkhangelskiy ~ Florida St B 2/22/25 50 Backstroke SCY Male
2 42.31 Sam Bork Florida St B 11/24/24 Time Name Team TS Date
3 4243 MaxWilson Florida St B 11/24/24 1 3059  Mason Herbet Florida St NS 3/26/25
4 4272 GustavOlsson Florida St B 2/22/25 5 2157(c) MaxWilson Florida St NS 12/12/24
5 4277 Mason Herbet Florida St B 2/22/25 3 2171 AndrewRich Florida St NS 11/23/24
6 4282  DavidQuirie Florida St B 3/1/25 4 2228  Michel Arkhangelskiy  Florida St NS 11/8/24
7 4308 Yordan Yanchev Florida St B 2/22/25 5 354  Adjus Pavidi Florida St NS 10/12/24
8 4339 lokubas Keblys Florida St NS 11/24/24 ¢ 2386  Mathew Iverson Florida St NS 1/31/25
9 43.90 Logan Robinson Florida St NS 11/8/24 7 23.22 Nico Cecchi Florida St NS 10/12/24
10 44.01 Andrew Rich Florida St NS 11/24/24 100 Backstroke SCY Male
11 44.17 Seneca Oddo Florida St NS 11/24/24
12 44.62 Utku Kurtdere Florida St NS 10/19/24 Time Name Team TS Date
13 44.84 Eli Butters Florida St NS  1/24/25 1 44.49 Michel Arkhangelskiy ~ Florida St B 2/21/25
14 4612  Rian Covington Florida St NS 10/12/24 2 44.82  Max Wilson Florida St B 2/21/25
200 Freestyle SCY Male 3 45.26 Mason Herbet Florida St B 2/21/25
4 46.56 Andrew Rich Florida St B 11/23/24
Time Name Team TS Date 5 46.86 Arijus Pavlidi Florida St B 2/21/25
1 1:33.26  Yordan Yanchev Florida St B 11/23/24 6 48.38 Nico Cecchi Florida St NS 11/23/24
2 1:34.48  David Quirie Florida St B 2/28/25 200 Backstroke SCY Male
3 1:34.60  Gustav Olsson Florida St B 11/23/24
4 1:34.88  Andrew Rich Florida St B  2/20/25 Time Name Team TS Date
5 1:35.29  Logan Robinson Florida St B 11/23/24 1 1:38.50  Michel Arkhangelskiy  Florida St A 2/22/25
6  1:36.02  UtkuKurtdere Florida St NS 10/19/24 2 1:40.70  Andrew Rich Florida St B 2/22/25
7 1:38.05  Jaka Pusnik Florida St NS 11/23/24 3 1:42.60  Arijus Pavlidi Florida St B 2/22/25
8 1:39.49  Charlie Rennard Florida St NS 11/22/24 4 1:43.38  Mathew Iverson Florida St B 11/24/24
9 1:40.19  Mathew Iverson Florida St Ns 1/24/25 5 114365  UtkuKurtdere Florida St B 2/22/25
500 Freestyle SCY Male 6 1:46.49  Jaka Pusnik Florida St NS 11/8/24
. 7 1:47.30  Mason Herbet Florida St NS 11/24/24
Time Name Team TS Date 8 1:51.74  Max Wilson Florida St NS 10/12/24
1 4:17.15  Yordan Yanchev Florida St B 11/22/24 9 1:51.91  Nico Cecchi Florida St NS 10/12/24
2 422 A1 Utk Kurtdere Flarida St NS 11/22/724
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(c) - Course Conversion (a) - Altitude Adjustment

Time
51.80
53.17
53.39
54.21
54.61
54.72

A U W NP

Time

1:52.37
1:54.18
1:56.06
1:58.14
1:59.20
2:05.90

a U b~ W NP

Time
44.36
45.42
45.89
46.99
47.12
48.39
48.82
49.38
49.61
49.76
50.59
51.59

O 0 N O U B W N

Bk e
N = O

Time

1:40.34
1:43.97
1:44.83
1:46.21
1:47.81
1:48.12
1:48.70
1:50.43

00 N o U A W N e

Time
1:43.41
1:43.91
1:43.95
1:44.72

A W N -

Page 2 of 2

100 Breaststroke SCY Male

Name Team
Tommaso Baravelli Florida St
Lleyton Arnold Florida St

Marcos Egri-Martin Florida St
Seneca Oddo Florida St
Daniel Listor Florida St
Mathias CHRISTENSEN  Florida St

200 Breaststroke SCY Male

Name Team
Tommaso Baravelli Florida St
Lleyton Arnold Florida St

Mathias CHRISTENSEN  Florida St
Daniel Listor Florida St
Marcos Egri-Martin Florida St
Calvin Wise Florida St

100 Butterfly SCY Male
Name Team

Michel Arkhangelskiy ~ Florida St

Sam Bork Florida St
Logan Robinson Florida St
Nico Cecchi Florida St
Mason Herbet Florida St
Gustav Olsson Florida St
Calvin Wise Florida St
Charlie Rennard Florida St
Max Wilson Florida St
Eli Butters Florida St
Seneca Oddo Florida St
Rian Covington Florida St

200 Butterfly SCY Male
Name Team

Logan Robinson Florida St
Mathias CHRISTENSEN  Florida St

Utku Kurtdere Florida St
Nico Cecchi Florida St
Jaka Pusnik Florida St
Calvin Wise Florida St
Charlie Rennard Florida St
Gustav Olsson Florida St

200 Individual Medley SCY Male

Name Team
Mason Herbet Florida St
Mathias CHRISTENSEN  Florida St
Logan Robinson Florida St

Tommaso Baravelli Florida St
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1:15.57
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2:47.91
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1:21.60

Time

3:02.33
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200 Individual Medley SCY Male

Name Team
Gustav Olsson Florida St
Mathew Iverson Florida St
Max Wilson Florida St
Andrew Rich Florida St
Calvin Wise Florida St
Lleyton Arnold Florida St
Utku Kurtdere Florida St
Daniel Listor Florida St

400 Individual Medley SCY Male

Name Team

Mathias CHRISTENSEN  Florida St

Utku Kurtdere Florida St
Mathew Iverson Florida St
Calvin Wise Florida St
Lleyton Arnold Florida St

200 Freestyle Relay SCY Male

Team Name
Florida St
400 Freestyle Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Florida St
800 Freestyle Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Florida St
200 Medley Relay SCY Male
Team Name
Florida St
400 Medley Relay SCY Male
Team Name

Florida St
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